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    2016 MICHIGAN INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
                              ALBION COLLEGE
             ALBION, MICHIGAN        SATURDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2016

           ~~~~~~~~~~~~ TEAM RESULTS ‐ MENS VARSITY ~~~~~~~~~~~~
   

  1.    27  CALVIN                         (26:01.0  130:04.7 0:40.1)
=============================================
  1      1  Jordan Kramer        CALVIN SR 25:38.4
  2      2  Andrew Philipose     CALVIN JR 25:39.5
  3      7  Jamison Koeman       CALVIN SO 26:13.3
  4      8  Nathanael Dick       CALVIN SO 26:15.0
  5      9  Nathan Vanhaitsma    CALVIN SR 26:18.5
  6   ( 11) Zac Nowicki          CALVIN SR 26:26.9
  7   ( 12) Tyler Johnson        CALVIN FR 26:32.5

  2.    53  ALBION                         (26:26.3  132:11.5 1:05.5)
=============================================
  1      3  Andrew Bill          ALBION FR 25:50.5
  2      4  James Weekley        ALBION FR 25:59.4
  3     13  Andrew Wittland      ALBION SO 26:33.3
  4     16  Kurt Swaton          ALBION SO 26:52.3
  5     17  Adam Ditri           ALBION FR 26:56.0
  6   ( 19) Kiehl Smith          ALBION FR 27:03.7
  7   ( 21) Alex Dermody         ALBION JR 27:10.8

  3.   106  TRINE                          (27:11.1  135:55.3 1:29.1)
=============================================
  1      5  Adam Schaaf          TRINE SR 26:07.5
  2     22  Aaron Mast           TRINE SR 27:14.8
  3     23  Lewis Duke           TRINE JR 27:20.3
  4     27  Jordan Zamarron      TRINE SO 27:36.1
  5     29  Cody Verhey          TRINE JR 27:36.6
  6   ( 33) Nicholas Zak         TRINE SO 27:49.8
  7   ( 37) Vilis Vuskalns       TRINE FR 28:09.8

  4.   106  HOPE                           (27:07.1  135:35.5 1:24.8)
=============================================
  1     10  Julian Morrison      HOPE SR 26:20.2
  2     14  Tyler Brinks         HOPE SR 26:43.1
  3     20  Benjamin Pederson    HOPE JR 27:07.6
  4     30  Ryan Holman          HOPE SO 27:39.6
  5     32  Nicholas Salomon     HOPE SR 27:45.0
  6   ( 34) Nathan Schloff       HOPE SO 27:55.5
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  7   ( 38) Jacob Jansen         HOPE JR 28:10.4

  5.   143  ADRIAN                         (27:37.0  138:05.0 0:57.1)
=============================================
  1     18  Conner Stevons       ADRIAN SR 27:01.2
  2     26  Nathan Schneider     ADRIAN JR 27:33.1
  3     28  Daniel Malcolm       ADRIAN SR 27:36.3
  4     35  Nicholas Sheridan    ADRIAN SR 27:56.1
  5     36  Clayton Lange        ADRIAN SO 27:58.3
  6   ( 52) Kyle McLouth         ADRIAN SR 29:56.3
  7   ( 53) David Frey           ADRIAN SO 30:07.3

  6.   157  OLIVET                         (28:08.3  140:41.4 3:21.0)
=============================================
  1      6  Bruce Baker          OLIVET JR 26:10.2
  2     15  Connor Bauserman     OLIVET SR 26:50.4
  3     41  Blake Wilson         OLIVET SR 28:40.9
  4     47  Brad Thomas          OLIVET SO 29:28.7
  5     48  Patrick Donovan      OLIVET SR 29:31.2
  6   ( 55) James Thurman        OLIVET FR 31:19.0

  7.   184  KALAMAZOO                      (28:20.8  141:43.9 2:00.5)
=============================================
  1     25  Jackson Kelly        KALAMAZOO FR 27:21.3
  2     31  Andrew Kaylor        KALAMAZOO JR 27:44.2
  3     39  David Demarest       KALAMAZOO JR 28:27.5
  4     43  Nick Angerman        KALAMAZOO FR 28:49.1
  5     46  Caleb Patton         KALAMAZOO FR 29:21.8
  6   ( 50) Connor Vogt          KALAMAZOO JR 29:40.1
  7   ( 54) Austin Yunker        KALAMAZOO FR 30:13.6

  8.   195  ALMA                           (28:33.6  142:47.7 1:47.5)
=============================================
  1     24  Zane Berlanga        ALMA JR 27:21.3
  2     40  Justin Jones         ALMA SO 28:33.2
  3     42  Luke Reed            ALMA FR 28:43.1
  4     44  Charles Clark        ALMA SR 29:01.3
  5     45  Calvin Scott         ALMA JR 29:08.8
  6   ( 49) Jeff Schlicker       ALMA JR 29:37.3
  7   ( 51) Jack Montgomery      ALMA FR 29:48.9

�
    2016 MICHIGAN INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
                              ALBION COLLEGE
             ALBION, MICHIGAN        SATURDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2016

        ~~~~~~~~~~~~ INDIVIDUAL RESULTS ‐ MENS VARSITY ~~~~~~~~~~~~
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Place No.   Name                  School                         Grade Time    Pace
    
===== ===== ===================== ============================== ===== ======= 
===== 
    1    56 Jordan Kramer         CALVIN                            SR 25:38.4  
5:10 
    2    60 Andrew Philipose      CALVIN                            JR 25:39.5  
5:10 
    3    11 Andrew Bill           ALBION                            FR 25:50.5  
5:12 
    4    32 James Weekley         ALBION                            FR 25:59.4  
5:14 
    5   139 Adam Schaaf           TRINE                             SR 26:07.5  
5:16 
    6   115 Bruce Baker           OLIVET                            JR 26:10.2  
5:16 
    7    55 Jamison Koeman        CALVIN                            SO 26:13.3  
5:17 
    8    47 Nathanael Dick        CALVIN                            SO 26:15.0  
5:17 
    9    72 Nathan Vanhaitsma     CALVIN                            SR 26:18.5  
5:18 
   10    92 Julian Morrison       HOPE                              SR 26:20.2  
5:18 
   11    57 Zac Nowicki           CALVIN                            SR 26:26.9  
5:20 
   12    53 Tyler Johnson         CALVIN                            FR 26:32.5  
5:21 
   13    46 Mark Dejong           CALVIN                            JR 26:33.0  
5:21 
   14    33 Andrew Wittland       ALBION                            SO 26:33.3  
5:21 
   15    77 Tyler Brinks          HOPE                              SR 26:43.1  
5:23 
   16    63 Andrew Rylaarsdam     CALVIN                            JR 26:46.4  
5:24 
   17   116 Connor Bauserman      OLIVET                            SR 26:50.4  
5:24 
   18    30 Kurt Swaton           ALBION                            SO 26:52.3  
5:25 
   19    17 Adam Ditri            ALBION                            FR 26:56.0  
5:26 
   20     8 Conner Stevons        ADRIAN                            SR 27:01.2  
5:27 
   21    28 Kiehl Smith           ALBION                            FR 27:03.7  
5:27 
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   22    93 Benjamin Pederson     HOPE                              JR 27:07.6  
5:28 
   23    16 Alex Dermody          ALBION                            JR 27:10.8  
5:29 
   24    48 Caleb Ferguson        CALVIN                            FR 27:12.2  
5:29 
   25   135 Aaron Mast            TRINE                             SR 27:14.8  
5:29 
   26    22 Mark Klingel          ALBION                            SO 27:17.0  
5:30 
   27    65 Addison Smith         CALVIN                            FR 27:19.5  
5:30 
   28   129 Lewis Duke            TRINE                             JR 27:20.3  
5:30 
   29    35 Zane Berlanga         ALMA                              JR 27:21.3  
5:31 
   30   106 Jackson Kelly         KALAMAZOO                         FR 27:21.3  
5:31 
   31    23 Lucas Lusk            ALBION                            SO 27:21.9  
5:31 
   32    64 Jacob Pettinga        CALVIN                            FR 27:22.9  
5:31 
   33     6 Nathan Schneider      ADRIAN                            JR 27:33.1  
5:33 
   34   144 Jordan Zamarron       TRINE                             SO 27:36.1  
5:34 
   35     3 Daniel Malcolm        ADRIAN                            SR 27:36.3  
5:34 
   36   141 Cody Verhey           TRINE                             JR 27:36.6  
5:34 
   37    26 Zach Reynolds         ALBION                            FR 27:37.9  
5:34 
   38    84 Ryan Holman           HOPE                              SO 27:39.6  
5:34 
   39   105 Andrew Kaylor         KALAMAZOO                         JR 27:44.2  
5:35 
   40    94 Nicholas Salomon      HOPE                              SR 27:45.0  
5:35 
   41    45 Nathan Brookhouse     CALVIN                            JR 27:47.4  
5:36 
   42    67 Nathan Swaim          CALVIN                            SR 27:47.6  
5:36 
   43    73 Hendrik Vermeulen     CALVIN                            JR 27:48.8  
5:36 
   44   143 Nicholas Zak          TRINE                             SO 27:49.8  
5:36 
   45    61 Matt Plantinga        CALVIN                            SR 27:52.3  
5:37 
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   46    95 Nathan Schloff        HOPE                              SO 27:55.5  
5:38 
   47     7 Nicholas Sheridan     ADRIAN                            SR 27:56.1  
5:38 
   48     2 Clayton Lange         ADRIAN                            SO 27:58.3  
5:38 
   49    51 Robbie Hohlman        CALVIN                            SR 28:06.1  
5:40 
   50   142 Vilis Vuskalns        TRINE                             FR 28:09.8  
5:40 
   51    85 Jacob Jansen          HOPE                              JR 28:10.4  
5:41 
   52    78 James Cerone          HOPE                              FR 28:18.2  
5:42 
   53   137 Jonathan Phillips     TRINE                             SO 28:19.9  
5:42 
   54   140 Kody Snyder           TRINE                             SO 28:23.8  
5:43 
   55    13 Beau Brockett         ALBION                            SO 28:24.1  
5:43 
   56   102 David Demarest        KALAMAZOO                         JR 28:27.5  
5:44 
   57    21 Tristan Jacobs        ALBION                            FR 28:30.1  
5:45 
   58    44 Matt Boelens          CALVIN                            JR 28:31.3  
5:45 
   59    75 Zach Young            CALVIN                            FR 28:32.0  
5:45 
   60    38 Justin Jones          ALMA                              SO 28:33.2  
5:45 
   61    27 Kurtis Sandford       ALBION                            FR 28:35.3  
5:46 
   62    79 Joseph Dawson         HOPE                              FR 28:36.2  
5:46 
   63   125 Garrett Benedict      TRINE                             SR 28:36.3  
5:46 
   64   122 Blake Wilson          OLIVET                            SR 28:40.9  
5:47 
   65   138 Zach Phillips         TRINE                             JR 28:41.0  
5:47 
   66   132 Blaine Harvey         TRINE                             FR 28:42.8  
5:47 
   67    41 Luke Reed             ALMA                              FR 28:43.1  
5:47 
   68    97 Nicholai Shaw         HOPE                              JR 28:43.9  
5:47 
   69   100 Nick Angerman         KALAMAZOO                         FR 28:49.1  
5:48 
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   70    10 Chase Baumgardner     ALBION                            FR 28:55.5  
5:50 
   71   130 Collin Elek           TRINE                             JR 28:58.2  
5:50 
   72    36 Charles Clark         ALMA                              SR 29:01.3  
5:51 
   73    43 Calvin Scott          ALMA                              JR 29:08.8  
5:52 
   74   133 Corben Havener        TRINE                             JR 29:12.9  
5:53 
   75    86 Nicholas Johnson      HOPE                              SO 29:15.3  
5:54 
   76   124 Scott Beckmann        TRINE                             FR 29:18.6  
5:54 
   77   107 Caleb Patton          KALAMAZOO                         FR 29:21.8  
5:55 
   78    19 Jon Haadsma           ALBION                            SO 29:28.6  
5:56 
   79   120 Brad Thomas           OLIVET                            SO 29:28.7  
5:56 
   80   117 Patrick Donovan       OLIVET                            SR 29:31.2  
5:57 
   81    88 Cameron Jones         HOPE                              SR 29:36.2  
5:58 
   82    42 Jeff Schlicker        ALMA                              JR 29:37.3  
5:58 
   83   112 Connor Vogt           KALAMAZOO                         JR 29:40.1  
5:59 
   84    54 Jason Klaassen        CALVIN                            FR 29:44.8  
6:00 
   85    39 Jack Montgomery       ALMA                              FR 29:48.9  
6:00 
   86    69 Ryan Vanappledorn     CALVIN                            FR 29:52.8  
6:01 
   87     4 Kyle McLouth          ADRIAN                            SR 29:56.3  
6:02 
   88    14 Zane Brooks           ALBION                            SO 29:58.4  
6:02 
   89    18 Brandon Gary          ALBION                            FR 30:04.9  
6:04 
   90     1 David Frey            ADRIAN                            SO 30:07.3  
6:04 
   91    12 Jeremy Bond           ALBION                            FR 30:11.0  
6:05 
   92   114 Austin Yunker         KALAMAZOO                         FR 30:13.6  
6:05 
   93    96 Andrew Schuring       HOPE                              FR 30:16.0  
6:06 
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   94    68 Mason Swartz          CALVIN                            SR 30:22.2  
6:07 
   95    91 John McMorris         HOPE                              FR 30:24.7  
6:08 
   96    34 Jon Wylie             ALBION                            SR 30:26.8  
6:08 
   97    20 Alex Harrell          ALBION                            FR 30:34.1  
6:09 
   98    62 Jack Randall          CALVIN                            SO 30:42.9  
6:11 
   99     9 Alec Badgley          ALBION                            SO 30:48.6  
6:12 
  100   131 Casey Hardin          TRINE                             FR 30:49.2  
6:12 
  101   108 Dylan Plummer         KALAMAZOO                         FR 30:57.7  
6:14 
  102   123 Paul Baker            TRINE                             SO 31:10.1  
6:17 
  103    31 Jontaj Wallace        ALBION                            FR 31:16.5  
6:18 
  104   121 James Thurman         OLIVET                            FR 31:19.0  
6:18 
  105   127 Jesus Castillo        TRINE                             SR 31:28.6  
6:20 
  106    25 Shane Mills           ALBION                            SO 32:02.5  
6:27 
  107    40 Anthony Pizzo         ALMA                              SO 32:16.3  
6:30 
  108    82 Jonah Engelhardt      HOPE                              FR 32:21.2  
6:31 
  109    29 Kody Smith            ALBION                            FR 32:35.9  
6:34 
  110   128 Shaunak Deshmukh      TRINE                             FR 32:42.2  
6:35 
  111    89 Ryan Kieta            HOPE                              FR 32:43.8  
6:36 
  112    24 Will Michels          ALBION                            SO 32:52.1  
6:37 
  113   134 Jonathan Hoover       TRINE                             FR 33:11.7  
6:41 
  114   126 Jerry Braun           TRINE                             FR 34:00.8  
6:51 
  115   111 Alec Sherrill         KALAMAZOO                         JR 42:14.4  
8:30 
�
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    2016 MICHIGAN INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
                              ALBION COLLEGE
             ALBION, MICHIGAN        SATURDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2016

                       GRADE RESULTS ‐ MENS VARSITY
   
FRESHMEN Overall

Place Name                  School                         Grade Time    Pace     
===== ===================== ============================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Andrew Bill           ALBION                            FR 25:50.5  5:12 
    2 James Weekley         ALBION                            FR 25:59.4  5:14 
    3 Tyler Johnson         CALVIN                            FR 26:32.5  5:21 
    4 Adam Ditri            ALBION                            FR 26:56.0  5:26 
    5 Kiehl Smith           ALBION                            FR 27:03.7  5:27 
    6 Caleb Ferguson        CALVIN                            FR 27:12.2  5:29 
    7 Addison Smith         CALVIN                            FR 27:19.5  5:30 
    8 Jackson Kelly         KALAMAZOO                         FR 27:21.3  5:31 
    9 Jacob Pettinga        CALVIN                            FR 27:22.9  5:31 
   10 Zach Reynolds         ALBION                            FR 27:37.9  5:34 
   11 Vilis Vuskalns        TRINE                             FR 28:09.8  5:40 
   12 James Cerone          HOPE                              FR 28:18.2  5:42 
   13 Tristan Jacobs        ALBION                            FR 28:30.1  5:45 
   14 Zach Young            CALVIN                            FR 28:32.0  5:45 
   15 Kurtis Sandford       ALBION                            FR 28:35.3  5:46 
   16 Joseph Dawson         HOPE                              FR 28:36.2  5:46 
   17 Blaine Harvey         TRINE                             FR 28:42.8  5:47 
   18 Luke Reed             ALMA                              FR 28:43.1  5:47 
   19 Nick Angerman         KALAMAZOO                         FR 28:49.1  5:48 
   20 Chase Baumgardner     ALBION                            FR 28:55.5  5:50 
   21 Scott Beckmann        TRINE                             FR 29:18.6  5:54 
   22 Caleb Patton          KALAMAZOO                         FR 29:21.8  5:55 
   23 Jason Klaassen        CALVIN                            FR 29:44.8  6:00 
   24 Jack Montgomery       ALMA                              FR 29:48.9  6:00 
   25 Ryan Vanappledorn     CALVIN                            FR 29:52.8  6:01 
   26 Brandon Gary          ALBION                            FR 30:04.9  6:04 
   27 Jeremy Bond           ALBION                            FR 30:11.0  6:05 
   28 Austin Yunker         KALAMAZOO                         FR 30:13.6  6:05 
   29 Andrew Schuring       HOPE                              FR 30:16.0  6:06 
   30 John McMorris         HOPE                              FR 30:24.7  6:08 
   31 Alex Harrell          ALBION                            FR 30:34.1  6:09 
   32 Casey Hardin          TRINE                             FR 30:49.2  6:12 
   33 Dylan Plummer         KALAMAZOO                         FR 30:57.7  6:14 
   34 Jontaj Wallace        ALBION                            FR 31:16.5  6:18 
   35 James Thurman         OLIVET                            FR 31:19.0  6:18 
   36 Jonah Engelhardt      HOPE                              FR 32:21.2  6:31 
   37 Kody Smith            ALBION                            FR 32:35.9  6:34 
   38 Shaunak Deshmukh      TRINE                             FR 32:42.2  6:35 
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   39 Ryan Kieta            HOPE                              FR 32:43.8  6:36 
   40 Jonathan Hoover       TRINE                             FR 33:11.7  6:41 
   41 Jerry Braun           TRINE                             FR 34:00.8  6:51 

SOPHOMORES Overall

Place Name                  School                         Grade Time    Pace     
===== ===================== ============================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Jamison Koeman        CALVIN                            SO 26:13.3  5:17 
    2 Nathanael Dick        CALVIN                            SO 26:15.0  5:17 
    3 Andrew Wittland       ALBION                            SO 26:33.3  5:21 
    4 Kurt Swaton           ALBION                            SO 26:52.3  5:25 
    5 Mark Klingel          ALBION                            SO 27:17.0  5:30 
    6 Lucas Lusk            ALBION                            SO 27:21.9  5:31 
    7 Jordan Zamarron       TRINE                             SO 27:36.1  5:34 
    8 Ryan Holman           HOPE                              SO 27:39.6  5:34 
    9 Nicholas Zak          TRINE                             SO 27:49.8  5:36 
   10 Nathan Schloff        HOPE                              SO 27:55.5  5:38 
   11 Clayton Lange         ADRIAN                            SO 27:58.3  5:38 
   12 Jonathan Phillips     TRINE                             SO 28:19.9  5:42 
   13 Kody Snyder           TRINE                             SO 28:23.8  5:43 
   14 Beau Brockett         ALBION                            SO 28:24.1  5:43 
   15 Justin Jones          ALMA                              SO 28:33.2  5:45 
   16 Nicholas Johnson      HOPE                              SO 29:15.3  5:54 
   17 Jon Haadsma           ALBION                            SO 29:28.6  5:56 
   18 Brad Thomas           OLIVET                            SO 29:28.7  5:56 
   19 Zane Brooks           ALBION                            SO 29:58.4  6:02 
   20 David Frey            ADRIAN                            SO 30:07.3  6:04 
   21 Jack Randall          CALVIN                            SO 30:42.9  6:11 
   22 Alec Badgley          ALBION                            SO 30:48.6  6:12 
   23 Paul Baker            TRINE                             SO 31:10.1  6:17 
   24 Shane Mills           ALBION                            SO 32:02.5  6:27 
   25 Anthony Pizzo         ALMA                              SO 32:16.3  6:30 
   26 Will Michels          ALBION                            SO 32:52.1  6:37 

JUNIORS Overall

Place Name                  School                         Grade Time    Pace     
===== ===================== ============================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Andrew Philipose      CALVIN                            JR 25:39.5  5:10 
    2 Bruce Baker           OLIVET                            JR 26:10.2  5:16 
    3 Mark Dejong           CALVIN                            JR 26:33.0  5:21 
    4 Andrew Rylaarsdam     CALVIN                            JR 26:46.4  5:24 
    5 Benjamin Pederson     HOPE                              JR 27:07.6  5:28 
    6 Alex Dermody          ALBION                            JR 27:10.8  5:29 
    7 Lewis Duke            TRINE                             JR 27:20.3  5:30 
    8 Zane Berlanga         ALMA                              JR 27:21.3  5:31 
    9 Nathan Schneider      ADRIAN                            JR 27:33.1  5:33 
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   10 Cody Verhey           TRINE                             JR 27:36.6  5:34 
   11 Andrew Kaylor         KALAMAZOO                         JR 27:44.2  5:35 
   12 Nathan Brookhouse     CALVIN                            JR 27:47.4  5:36 
   13 Hendrik Vermeulen     CALVIN                            JR 27:48.8  5:36 
   14 Jacob Jansen          HOPE                              JR 28:10.4  5:41 
   15 David Demarest        KALAMAZOO                         JR 28:27.5  5:44 
   16 Matt Boelens          CALVIN                            JR 28:31.3  5:45 
   17 Zach Phillips         TRINE                             JR 28:41.0  5:47 
   18 Nicholai Shaw         HOPE                              JR 28:43.9  5:47 
   19 Collin Elek           TRINE                             JR 28:58.2  5:50 
   20 Calvin Scott          ALMA                              JR 29:08.8  5:52 
   21 Corben Havener        TRINE                             JR 29:12.9  5:53 
   22 Jeff Schlicker        ALMA                              JR 29:37.3  5:58 
   23 Connor Vogt           KALAMAZOO                         JR 29:40.1  5:59 
   24 Alec Sherrill         KALAMAZOO                         JR 42:14.4  8:30 

SENIORS Overall

Place Name                  School                         Grade Time    Pace     
===== ===================== ============================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Jordan Kramer         CALVIN                            SR 25:38.4  5:10 
    2 Adam Schaaf           TRINE                             SR 26:07.5  5:16 
    3 Nathan Vanhaitsma     CALVIN                            SR 26:18.5  5:18 
    4 Julian Morrison       HOPE                              SR 26:20.2  5:18 
    5 Zac Nowicki           CALVIN                            SR 26:26.9  5:20 
    6 Tyler Brinks          HOPE                              SR 26:43.1  5:23 
    7 Connor Bauserman      OLIVET                            SR 26:50.4  5:24 
    8 Conner Stevons        ADRIAN                            SR 27:01.2  5:27 
    9 Aaron Mast            TRINE                             SR 27:14.8  5:29 
   10 Daniel Malcolm        ADRIAN                            SR 27:36.3  5:34 
   11 Nicholas Salomon      HOPE                              SR 27:45.0  5:35 
   12 Nathan Swaim          CALVIN                            SR 27:47.6  5:36 
   13 Matt Plantinga        CALVIN                            SR 27:52.3  5:37 
   14 Nicholas Sheridan     ADRIAN                            SR 27:56.1  5:38 
   15 Robbie Hohlman        CALVIN                            SR 28:06.1  5:40 
   16 Garrett Benedict      TRINE                             SR 28:36.3  5:46 
   17 Blake Wilson          OLIVET                            SR 28:40.9  5:47 
   18 Charles Clark         ALMA                              SR 29:01.3  5:51 
   19 Patrick Donovan       OLIVET                            SR 29:31.2  5:57 
   20 Cameron Jones         HOPE                              SR 29:36.2  5:58 
   21 Kyle McLouth          ADRIAN                            SR 29:56.3  6:02 
   22 Mason Swartz          CALVIN                            SR 30:22.2  6:07 
   23 Jon Wylie             ALBION                            SR 30:26.8  6:08 
   24 Jesus Castillo        TRINE                             SR 31:28.6  6:20 
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